## L0600043893

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						

• ,



DEC 14 PH 2: 52 DEC 14 PH 2: 52 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

> -RECEIVED 06 DEC 14 PH I2: 52 DEFARTION OF STATE DIVISION OF CURPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAN	<b>A</b> .	4.	<b>4</b>		•
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	072100000032		
	REFERENCE	:	665422	8649A	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Sould b	P	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25	lena,	P 06
ORDER DATE :	December 14, 2006			<b>-</b>	OGDEC 14
ORDER TIME :	10:45 AM				SECON P
ORDER NO. :	665422-005				FL0
CUSTOMER NO:	8649A				2 RIDA

\_\_\_\_\_

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: CENTRAL LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Harry B. Davis -- EXT# 2926

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## 12/14/2006 10:07 FAX 4074237718

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CENTRAL LLC

The Articles of Organization of **CENTRAL LLC**, a Florida limited liability company, were filed in Tallahassee on April 2-, 2006, and assigned document number L06000043893.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article IV is deleted in its entirety and replaced as follows:

Article IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

Marc D. Page 2200 N. Forsythe Avenue, Unit A-2 Orlando, FL 32807

The foregoing Amendment to was adopted by all of the Members of the limited liability company on this /2 day of December, 2006.

CENTRAL LLC By:

Marc D. Page, as Member

Corporate/Central/ArtiAmendtoArtoOrgani-Central 12/12/06 06 DEC 14 PH 2